MDC97476/7/8
 1 MSPS, 72dB SNR, 12-/10-/8-Bit ADCs
in 6-Lead TSOT-23
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
MDC97476/7/8 Rev. 0.82 www.MonolithicPower.com 1
4/8/2025 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change © 2025 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
DESCRIPTION

4/8/2025 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change © 2025 MPS. All Rights Reserved.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number* Package Top Marking MSL Rating
MDC97476GJ
TSOT-23-6
CDKY
1 MDC97477GJ CDLY
MDC97478GJ CDMY
* For Tape & Reel, add suffix -Z (e.g. MDC97476GJ-Z);
TOP MARKING
CDK: Product code of MDC97476
Y: Year code
TOP MARKING
CDL: Product code of MDC97477
Y: Year code
TOP MARKING
CDM: Product code of MDC97478
Y: Year code
MDC97476/7/8 – 1 MSPS, 72dB SINAD, 12-/10-/8-BIT ADC
PRELIMINARY SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE
MDC97476/7/8 Rev. 0.82 www.MonolithicPower.com 3
4/8/2025 MPS Proprietary Information. Patent Protected. Unauthorized Photocopy and Duplication Prohibited.
Preliminary Specifications Subject to Change © 2025 MPS. All Rights Reserved.